Asotin County Fairgrounds Arena

PO Box 370 Asotin, WA 99402

Membership Form and Liability Waiver

I (we), do hereby release the Asotin County, from all responsibility and/or liability for any personal injury or communicable illness sustained by me (us) or damage to my (our) property, while participating in activities as a spectator or as a contestant at: (1) any fairground sponsored event or affair, (2) the fairground arena facilities or any of it appurtenances. In such event, it is understood and agreed that I (we) will hold the aforesaid membership corporation harmless, for my (our) heirs and assign forever. I (we) hereby release said corporation from all responsibility and liability.			
Furthermore, Asotin County may not be held responsible for personal or animal injury nor property damage. It is a requirement that all members pick up any waste from their horse in the parking lots, any violation of this can result in membership revoked and due paid non refundable.			
This is to certify that I (we) have read and fully understand the above statements in regard to the Asotin County Fairgrounds.			
Dated:		Email:	
Signature of Adult Participant		Signature of Adult Participant	
Address:			
Name of Emergency contact: Membership Application Please provide names and birth dates of ALL applicants/members			
Adult Name(s)	Adult Birthdate(s)	Child(ren) Name(s)	Child(ren) Birthdate(s)
Membership fees: *Family Fee definition: any child(ren) residing in the same household as parent/guardian			
Adult: \$30.00 Each			
Child: \$10.00 Each			
Family: \$50.00 Each			

Please make checks payable to Asotin County Fair